June 2025 Monthly Survey

Responses
Answers
Do you want to see a lobbyist registry in London? 8
100%
0% 25.5% 51% COUNT

I'm not sure / | need more information -- 2

Yes, but only for certain types of lobbying 0
Answers
How would you prefer to provide input on city decisions? 8
100%
0% 22.5% 45% COUNT
Focus groups or small group sessions - - 4

Social media engagement - - 3
Through elected community representatives - 2
Public meetings or town halls - 1

Answers

Do you think the city is doing enough to support local businesses and job creation? 8

100%
0% 38% 76% COUNT
Yes, the city is doing enough 1
Somewhat, but more can be done - 1
I'm not sure / | don’t have enough information 0

. . . . s . . Answers

Should London invest in more shelters and services for individuals experiencing 8

homelessness?
100%
0% 38% 76% COUNT

Yes, but focus should be on long-term housing solutions

I -
. :

Yes, definitely

No, current support is adequate 0
No, funding should be directed elsewhere 0
I'm unsure 0
Answers

Do you feel like your safety is at risk when walking in the city? 8

100%

0% 25.5% 51% COUNT
Occasionally, in certain areas - 4
Rarely or never - 3
Yes, frequently - 1

I'm not sure / | don’t walk often in the city 0
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different parts of the city. (This helps us analyze results by neighborhood. Your 8 0

@ Please enter your postal code so we can better understand how views vary across Answers Skips
privacy will be respected.) (Mandatory) 100% 0%
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